
1 2 3 Rec

1. Gusev Sergey Masters 40-44 (19.09.1976)/44 72,10 0,7095 lichno RUS/Sankt-Peterburg 140,0 160,0 185,0 185,0 136,8919

List absolute winners
Men

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Gusev Sergey Masters 40-44 75 185,0 136,8919

Body Weight Category  75

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC single ply deadlift

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Deadlift

Result Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec

1. Lysichenkova Diana Juniors 20-23 (03.01.2000)/20 55,00 1,0591 Zubr RUS/Reutov 95,0 102,5 105,0 105,0 111,2055
1. Kochetova Elena Open (03.06.1987)/33 54,60 1,0653 lichno RUS/Moskva 105,0 107,5 110,0 110,0 117,1830 Dosaliyev Vladislav
2. Anisimova Kristina Open (19.02.1992)/28 54,90 1,0606 lichno RUS/Moskva 85,0 95,0 105,0 105,0 111,3630
3. Zvezdilina Kseniya Open (06.02.1991)/29 55,00 1,0591 Zubr RUS/Moskva 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 95,3190

1. Yakovleva Elena Open (04.12.1983)/37 58,20 1,0120 lichno RUS/Volzhskiy 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 121,4400

1. Vyshinskiy Nikita Teen 13-15 (30.11.2007)/13 49,40 1,0239 lichno RUS/Moskva 65,0 72,5 77,5 77,5 79,3523

1. Sleptsov Sergey Open (15.02.1993)/27 58,80 0,8495 lichno RUS/Srednekolymsk 185,0 200,0 207,5 200,0 169,9000

1. Scherbakov Dmirtiy Open (27.04.1984)/36 62,10 0,8061 lichno RUS/Dmitrov 195,0 205,0 205,0 195,0 157,1798

1. Romanov Aleksey Open (05.02.1986)/34 74,30 0,6934 lichno RUS/Moskva 250,0 260,5 265,0 260,0 180,2710
2. Khokhlov Stanislav Open (24.02.1983)/37 74,20 0,6940 lichno RUS/Smolensk 155,0 155,0 155,0 155,0 107,5700
-. Gladkov Anatoliy Open (12.09.1981)/39 75,00 0,6885 lichno RUS/Yakutsk 220,0 220,0 220,0 0.00 0,0000
1. Bolshakov Sergey Masters 55-59 (25.05.1964)/56 72,50 0,7064 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 114,4227

1. Elkhin Egor Teen 16-17 (15.03.2003)/17 81,20 0,6513 lichno RUS/Moskva 122,5 130,0 137,5 130,0 84,6690
1. Sokolov Artem Juniors 20-23 (12.05.2000)/20 80,70 0,6540 lichno RUS/Ruza 150,0 165,0 170,0 170,0 111,1800
1. Davtyan David Open (12.09.1986)/34 80,30 0,6561 lichno RUS/Moskva 135,0 150,0 162,5 162,5 106,6244
1. Skokin Victor Masters 60-64 (20.06.1957)/63 75,50 0,6852 lichno RUS/Voskresensk 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 209,3236

1. Lisenko Vyacheslav Open (16.10.1990)/30 88,10 0,6192 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 200,0 222,5 227,5 222,5 137,7831
2. Khlopkov Aleksandr Open (08.06.1992)/28 88,30 0,6184 lichno RUS/Lipetsk 190,0 210,0 222,5 210,0 129,8745

1. Gorbunov Sergey Open (13.11.1991)/29 96,90 0,5894 lichno RUS/Drezna 245,0 245,0 260,0 260,0 153,2440
1. Snezhikin Vladimir Masters 40-44 (23.05.1979)/41 96,20 0,5914 lichno RUS/Moskva 185,0 195,0 205,0 195,0 116,4762 Lisitskiy Vladimir

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  52

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC raw deadlift

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Deadlift

Result Pts Coach



1. Lykyanov Sergey Masters 65-69 (25.10.1955)/65 124,00 0,5466 lichno RUS/Moskva 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 161,7936

List absolute winners
Women

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Lysichenkova Diana Juniors 20-23 56 105,0 111,2055

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Yakovleva Elena Open 60 120,0 121,4400
Kochetova Elena Open 56 110,0 117,1830
Anisimova Kristina Open 56 105,0 111,3630
Zvezdilina Kseniya Open 56 90,0 95,3190

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Elkhin Egor Teen 16-17 82.5 130,0 84,6690
Vyshinskiy Nikita Teen 13-15 52 77,5 79,3523

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Sokolov Artem Juniors 20-23 82.5 170,0 111,1800

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Romanov Aleksey Open 75 260,0 180,2710
Sleptsov Sergey Open 60 200,0 169,9000
Scherbakov Dmirtiy Open 67.5 195,0 157,1798
Gorbunov Sergey Open 100 260,0 153,2440
Lisenko Vyacheslav Open 90 222,5 137,7831
Khlopkov Aleksandr Open 90 210,0 129,8745
Khokhlov Stanislav Open 75 155,0 107,5700
Davtyan David Open 82.5 162,5 106,6244

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Skokin Victor Masters 60-64 82.5 215,0 209,3236
Lykyanov Sergey Masters 65-69 125 200,0 161,7936
Snezhikin Vladimir Masters 40-44 100 195,0 116,4762
Bolshakov Sergey Masters 55-59 75 130,0 114,4227

Body Weight Category  125



1 2 3 Rec

1. Mohamed Samir Open (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 200,0 220,0 220,0 136,2350
1. Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 200,0 220,0 220,0 140,4583

List absolute winners
Men

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mohamed Samir Open 90 220,0 136,2350

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 90 220,0 140,4583

Body Weight Category  90

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC single ply deadlift

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Deadlift

Result Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec

1. Sviridova Svetlana Masters 50-54 (22.07.1969)/51 52,60 1,0975 lichno RUS/Moskva 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 81,8241

1. Karpina Yuliya Open (05.09.1986)/34 57,50 1,0220 lichno RUS/Moskva 55,0 62,5 70,0 70,0 71,5400

1. Maksimova Ekaterina Open (12.09.1984)/36 67,40 0,9007 lichno RUS/Moskva 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 139,6162

1. Kolganova Elena Masters 40-44 (29.01.1978)/42 93,90 0,7340 lichno RUS/Moskva 100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 89,8355

1. Piklyaev Ivan Teen 13-15 (12.08.2007)/13 49,60 1,0192 lichno RUS/Moskva 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 66,2448

1. Chigarev Ruslan Teen 16-17 (10.08.2003)/17 69,00 0,7348 lichno RUS/Moskva 160,0 175,0 185,0 185,0 135,9472

1. Mohamed Rabie Open (10.05.1995)/25 88,50 0,6177 lichno EGY/Egipet 250,0 282,5 282,5 282,5 174,5002
1. Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 200,0 200,0 127,6893

1. Zhdanov Evgeniy Open (11.10.1991)/29 94,70 0,5958 lichno RUS/Shchelkovo 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 148,9625

1. Nefedov Sergey Open (14.06.1980)/40 102,40 0,5759 lichno RUS/Balashikha 180,0 210,0 230,0 230,0 132,4455
1. Nefedov Sergey Masters 40-44 (14.06.1980)/40 102,40 0,5759 lichno RUS/Balashikha 180,0 210,0 230,0 230,0 132,4455

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  90+

Body Weight Category  52

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC raw deadlift

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Deadlift

Result Pts Coach



Maksimova Ekaterina Open 67.5 155,0 139,6162
Karpina Yuliya Open 60 70,0 71,5400

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Kolganova Elena Masters 40-44 90+ 120,0 89,8355
Sviridova Svetlana Masters 50-54 56 65,0 81,8241

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Chigarev Ruslan Teen 16-17 75 185,0 135,9472
Piklyaev Ivan Teen 13-15 52 65,0 66,2448

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mohamed Rabie Open 90 282,5 174,5002
Zhdanov Evgeniy Open 100 250,0 148,9625
Nefedov Sergey Open 110 230,0 132,4455

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Nefedov Sergey Masters 40-44 110 230,0 132,4455
Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 90 200,0 127,6893



1 2 3 Rec

1. Lukyanova Marina Open (09.02.1972)/48 65,00 0,9266 Vidnye RUS/Vidnoye 110,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 111,1980

1. Shaysitdikov Nazar Teen 13-15 (17.06.2005)/15 59,00 0,8467 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 80,0 85,0 90,0 92,5 90,0 76,1985

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Lukyanova Marina Open 67.5 120,0 111,1980

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Shaysitdikov Nazar Teen 13-15 60 90,0 76,1985

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  60

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC single-ply benchpress

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Benchpress

Result Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec

1. Mochalova Nadezhda Teen 13-15 (22.02.2007)/13 47,20 1,1942 Megalift RUS/Moskva 65,0 70,0 72,5 70,0 83,5940
1. Korelina Ekaterina Juniors 20-23 (03.12.1998)/22 47,20 1,1942 lichno RUS/Moskva 45,0 50,0 52,5 50,0 59,7100

1. Urzhakhanova Luiza Teen 16-17 (26.08.2003)/17 50,40 1,1352 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 47,5 52,5 57,5 52,5 59,5980
-. Alekseeva Oksana Open (07.10.1991)/29 50,80 1,1282 lichno RUS/Solnechnogorsk 45,0 50,0 50,0 0.00 0,0000

1. Kochetova Elena Open (03.06.1987)/33 54,60 1,0653 lichno RUS/Moskva 50,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 58,5915 Dosaliyev Vladislav
2. Feklisova Yuliya Open (20.05.1982)/38 53,20 1,0877 lichno RUS/Moskva 50,0 55,0 55,0 50,0 54,3850

1. Kalegina Ekaterina Teen 16-17 (29.09.2004)/16 60,00 0,9876 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 50,0 52,5 52,5 52,5 51,8490

1. Batalova Tatyana Juniors 20-23 (20.05.1997)/23 63,70 0,9416 lichno RUS/Moskva 70,0 70,0 75,0 70,0 65,9085
1. Moskvicheva Ludmila Open (09.01.1991)/29 63,90 0,9392 Vidnye RUS/Vidnoye 57,5 62,5 62,5 62,5 58,7000

1. Yakovleva Irina Masters 50-54 (08.01.1970)/50 79,00 0,8082 lichno RUS/Solnechnogorsk 95,0 100,0 102,5 102,5 93,6098

1. Smetankina Vera Masters 40-44 (30.06.1978)/42 86,50 0,7645 Megalift RUS/Moskva 45,0 50,0 50,0 50,0 38,9895 Tulyakov Nikita

1. Selyanin Dmitriy Teen 13-15 (10.11.2005)/15 55,60 0,8992 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 93,0 97,5 102,5 97,5 87,6769 Sufiyanov A.R.

1. Fokin Nikolay Juniors 20-23 (26.06.1998)/22 59,60 0,8383 lichno RUS/Moskva 90,0 95,0 97,5 90,0 75,4470
1. Rogachev Artur Open (22.08.1993)/27 59,80 0,8356 lichno RUS/Krasnoznamensk 120,0 127,5 127,5 120,0 100,2660
2. Sleptsov Sergey Open (15.02.1993)/27 58,80 0,8495 lichno RUS/Srednekolymsk 95,0 102,5 107,5 102,5 87,0738

1. Balyabin Ilya Teen 13-15 (08.02.2005)/15 71,70 0,7125 lichno RUS/Moskva 45,0 50,0 55,0 50,0 35,6250
1. Aslakhov Ural Teen 16-17 (07.01.2004)/16 75,00 0,6885 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 112,5 117,5 122,5 117,5 80,9046
1. Bogdanov Maksim Open (12.12.1992)/27 72,30 0,7079 lichno RUS/Moskva 165,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 120,3430
2. Gritsan Aleksey Open (02.04.1992)/28 74,20 0,6940 lichno RUS/Zelenograd 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 97,1600 Slyusari Maksim

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  48

Body Weight Category  52

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC raw benchpress

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight
Gloss Team Town/Country

Benchpress
Result Pts Coach



3. Nekrasov Sergey Open (30.12.1965)/54 73,20 0,7012 lichno RUS/Moskva 135,0 135,0 137,5 137,5 96,4081
4. Balugin Nikolay Open (24.07.1987)/33 73,90 0,6962 Izmaylovo 13 RUS/Moskva 125,0 130,0 135,0 130,0 90,4995
5. Avdyunin Aleksey Open (23.04.1987)/33 73,40 0,6998 Izmaylovo 13 RUS/Moskva 122,5 127,5 135,0 127,5 89,2181
6. Chernikov Oleg Open (11.04.1992)/28 73,50 0,6990 lichno RUS/Moskva 110,0 117,5 120,0 117,5 82,1325
7. Khokhlov Stanislav Open (24.02.1983)/37 74,20 0,6940 lichno RUS/Smolensk 117,5 127,5 127,5 117,5 81,5450
8. Sokolov Igor Open (01.11.1988)/32 72,70 0,7049 lichno RUS/Moskva 110,0 112,5 115,0 112,5 79,2956
1. Bolshakov Sergey Masters 55-59 (25.05.1964)/56 72,50 0,7064 lichno RUS/Neftekamsk 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 83,6166

1. Belov Mikhail Open (09.12.1991)/28 82,50 0,6446 lichno RUS/Moskva 145,0 147,5 147,5 145,0 93,4670
2. Platonov Maksim Open (07.04.1995)/25 79,50 0,6606 lichno RUS/Krasnogorsk 140,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 92,4840
3. Izmaylov Renat Open (01.12.1993)/27 81,60 0,6492 Izmaylovo 13 RUS/Moskva 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 90,8950
4. Gorda Artur Open (18.11.1985)/35 80,60 0,6545 lichno RUS/Moskva 135,0 135,0 135,0 135,0 88,3575
1. Krikunov Yuriy Masters 60-64 (25.05.1957)/63 76,20 0,6805 lichno RUS/Vladivostok 90,0 95,0 90,0 87,0355

1. Anzharini Yazan Teen 16-17 (06.09.2004)/16 89,60 0,6133 lichno RUS/Moskva 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 39,8677
1. Lebedev Aleksandr Open (05.08.1986)/34 89,70 0,6130 lichno RUS/Moskva 170,0 175,0 175,0 170,0 104,2100
2. Galichevskiy Ivan Open (21.11.1989)/31 85,40 0,6308 lichno RUS/Moskva 145,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 99,3510
3. Chub Igor Open (19.06.1996)/24 88,20 0,6188 lichno RUS/Chekhov 147,5 152,5 155,0 152,5 94,3746
4. Melnikov Ivan Open (28.01.1996)/24 89,40 0,6141 lichno RUS/Moskva 145,0 152,5 157,0 152,5 93,6579
5. Radzhabov Bakhtier Open (23.08.1996)/24 89,50 0,6137 lichno RUS/Moskva 132,5 140,0 140,0 132,5 81,3219
6. Sotskov Anton Open (01.12.1987)/33 87,90 0,6201 lichno RUS/Shchelkovo 120,0 127,5 132,5 127,5 79,0628
-. Seferov Rafat Open (10.01.1995)/25 89,10 0,6153 lichno RUS/Moskva 150,0 160,0 160,0 0.00 0,0000

1. Kanakov Kirill Open (15.02.1996)/24 95,30 0,5940 lichno RUS/Moskva 165,0 165,0 170,0 165,0 98,0100
2. Vasilev Vladislav Open (30.06.1990)/30 97,10 0,5889 lichno RUS/Magadan 165,0 170,0 170,0 165,0 97,1603
3. Moiseev Yuriy Open (16.04.1985)/35 98,10 0,5861 lichno RUS/Moskva 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 93,7840
4. Migulev Alexey Open (20.10.1987)/33 98,50 0,5850 lichno RUS/Moskva 140,0 150,0 160,0 150,0 87,7575
5. Dyachenko Dmitriy Open (03.09.1989)/31 97,70 0,5871 lichno RUS/Zelenograd 135,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 82,2010
1. Makarkin Andrey Masters 40-44 (20.02.1980)/40 99,30 0,5831 lichno RUS/Moskovskiy 175,0 185,0 190,0 190,0 110,7795
2. Skoblikov Aleksandr Masters 40-44 (09.05.1977)/43 98,40 0,5853 Vidnye RUS/Odintsovo 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 93,5419
1. Volkov Vyacheslav Masters 45-49 (13.11.1971)/49 97,50 0,5878 lichno RUS/Zelenograd 180,0 195,0 200,0 195,0 127,5623
2. Medvedev Vladimir Masters 45-49 (15.02.1975)/45 95,20 0,5943 lichno RUS/Nakhabino 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 87,7781

1. Mulikhov Aleksandr Open (12.08.1988)/32 108,70 0,5644 lichno RUS/Dzerzhinsk 160,0 172,5 182,5 172,5 97,3590
2. Namazov Ruslan Open (07.01.1994)/26 108,20 0,5652 lichno RUS/Odintsovo 170,0 177,5 180,0 170,0 96,0840
1. Alimov Aleksey Masters 40-44 (05.02.1978)/42 104,10 0,5724 lichno RUS/Moskva 170,0 175,0 177,5 175,0 102,1734

1. Komissarov Ivan Open (11.01.1991)/29 112,90 0,5587 lichno RUS/Podolsk 175,0 180,0 182,5 182,5 101,9536
1. Ilin Andrey Masters 40-44 (28.06.1976)/44 118,00 0,5530 Vidnye RUS/Vidnoye 170,0 177,5 185,0 185,0 106,7041
1. Bichkov Igor Masters 50-54 (18.06.1970)/50 114,20 0,5571 lichno RUS/Moskva 170,0 172,5 175,0 172,5 108,5927
1. Lykyanov Sergey Masters 65-69 (25.10.1955)/65 124,00 0,5466 lichno RUS/Moskva 110,0 120,0 130,0 120,0 97,0762

1. Bezrukov Dmitriy Open (02.10.1981)/39 153,40 0,5206 lichno RUS/Moskva 190,0 200,0 205,0 205,0 106,7179
Body Weight Category  140+

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110

Body Weight Category  125



List absolute winners
Women

Teen
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mochalova Nadezhda Teen 13-15 48 70,0 83,5940
Urzhakhanova Luiza Teen 16-17 52 52,5 59,5980
Kalegina Ekaterina Teen 16-17 60 52,5 51,8490

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Batalova Tatyana Juniors 20-23 67.5 70,0 65,9085
Korelina Ekaterina Juniors 20-23 48 50,0 59,7100

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Moskvicheva Ludmila Open 67.5 62,5 58,7000
Kochetova Elena Open 56 55,0 58,5915
Feklisova Yuliya Open 56 50,0 54,3850

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Yakovleva Irina Masters 50-54 82.5 102,5 93,6098
Smetankina Vera Masters 40-44 90 50,0 38,9895

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Selyanin Dmitriy Teen 13-15 56 97,5 87,6769
Aslakhov Ural Teen 16-17 75 117,5 80,9046
Anzharini Yazan Teen 16-17 90 65,0 39,8677
Balyabin Ilya Teen 13-15 75 50,0 35,6250

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Fokin Nikolay Juniors 20-23 60 90,0 75,4470

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Bogdanov Maksim Open 75 170,0 120,3430
Bezrukov Dmitriy Open 140+ 205,0 106,7179
Lebedev Aleksandr Open 90 170,0 104,2100
Komissarov Ivan Open 125 182,5 101,9536
Rogachev Artur Open 60 120,0 100,2660
Galichevskiy Ivan Open 90 157,5 99,3510
Kanakov Kirill Open 100 165,0 98,0100
Mulikhov Aleksandr Open 110 172,5 97,3590



Vasilev Vladislav Open 100 165,0 97,1603
Gritsan Aleksey Open 75 140,0 97,1600
Nekrasov Sergey Open 75 137,5 96,4081
Namazov Ruslan Open 110 170,0 96,0840
Chub Igor Open 90 152,5 94,3746
Moiseev Yuriy Open 100 160,0 93,7840
Melnikov Ivan Open 90 152,5 93,6579
Belov Mikhail Open 82.5 145,0 93,4670
Platonov Maksim Open 82.5 140,0 92,4840
Izmaylov Renat Open 82.5 140,0 90,8950
Balugin Nikolay Open 75 130,0 90,4995
Avdyunin Aleksey Open 75 127,5 89,2181
Gorda Artur Open 82.5 135,0 88,3575
Migulev Alexey Open 100 150,0 87,7575
Sleptsov Sergey Open 60 102,5 87,0738
Dyachenko Dmitriy Open 100 140,0 82,2010

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Volkov Vyacheslav Masters 45-49 100 195,0 127,5623
Makarkin Andrey Masters 40-44 100 190,0 110,7795
Bichkov Igor Masters 50-54 125 172,5 108,5927
Ilin Andrey Masters 40-44 125 185,0 106,7041
Alimov Aleksey Masters 40-44 110 175,0 102,1734
Lykyanov Sergey Masters 65-69 125 120,0 97,0762
Skoblikov Aleksandr Masters 40-44 100 155,0 93,5419
Medvedev Vladimir Masters 45-49 100 140,0 87,7781
Krikunov Yuriy Masters 60-64 82.5 90,0 87,0355
Bolshakov Sergey Masters 55-59 75 95,0 83,6166



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Kulibaev Arman Open (18.01.1983)/37 74,20 0,6940 lichno RUS/Novorossiysk 235,0 250,0 160,0 165,0 170,0 222,5 237,5 245,0 665,0 461,5100

List absolute winners
Men

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Kulibaev Arman Open 75 665,0 461,5100

Body Weight Category  75

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC single ply powerlifting

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Squat Benchpress Deadlift

Total Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Grigoreva Nataliya Open (01.02.1983)/37 59,10 0,9997 Vidnye RUS/Vidnoye 90,0 100,0 110,0 40,0 47,5 52,5 100,0 112,5 122,5 280,0 279,9160

1. Korobeynikova Elena Juniors 20-23 (10.12.1996)/23 60,30 0,9837 lichno RUS/Moskva 80,0 90,0 100,0 45,0 52,5 57,5 95,0 105,0 112,5 270,0 265,5990
1. Lukyanova Marina Open (09.02.1972)/48 65,00 0,9266 Vidnye RUS/Vidnoye 110,0 120,0 125,0 92,5 95,0 97,5 110,0 120,0 125,0 347,5 322,0109

1. Kotova Nataliya Open (17.09.1993)/27 70,40 0,8730 lichno RUS/Moskva 80,0 92,5 100,0 45,0 50,0 52,5 90,0 100,0 107,5 250,0 218,2500
-. Stepanenkova Evgeniya Open (01.07.1980)/40 71,80 0,8612 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 105,0 112,5 112,5 60,0 120,0 0.00 0,0000
1. Shuvalova Tatyana Masters 45-49 (05.01.1975)/45 73,10 0,8507 Megalift RUS/Moskva 75,0 80,0 85,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 92,5 100,0 105,0 240,0 215,3972

1. Kurdyukova Ekaterina Open (07.10.1981)/39 88,50 0,7545 Megalift RUS/Moskva 142,5 150,0 65,0 70,0 157,5 165,0 385,0 290,4825 Tulyakov Nikita

1. Smetankin Aleksey Teen 13-15 (26.09.2008)/12 72,70 0,7049 lichno RUS/Moskva 70,0 75,0 80,0 50,0 60,0 62,5 85,0 90,0 95,0 237,5 167,4019

1. Gorodnichev Artem Teen 16-17 (04.01.2004)/16 75,50 0,6852 Megalift RUS/Moskva 115,0 120,0 125,0 70,0 75,0 80,0 115,0 120,0 125,0 325,0 222,6738

1. Grodzitskiy Anton Open (02.09.1990)/30 85,30 0,6313 lichno RUS/Moskva 150,0 165,0 175,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 160,0 180,0 180,0 485,0 306,1563
1. Voyno Aleksandr Masters 40-44 (23.11.1980)/40 83,30 0,6406 lichno RUS/Moskva 150,0 160,0 165,0 85,0 95,0 105,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 450,0 288,2925

1. Privezentsev Artem Open (14.11.1992)/28 98,30 0,5856 Vidnye RUS/Moskva 175,0 185,0 200,0 105,0 112,5 112,5 185,0 195,0 195,0 500,0 292,8000

List absolute winners
Women

Juniors
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Korobeynikova Elena Juniors 20-23 67.5 270,0 265,5990

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Lukyanova Marina Open 67.5 347,5 322,0109
Kurdyukova Ekaterina Open 90 385,0 290,4825
Grigoreva Nataliya Open 60 280,0 279,9160
Kotova Nataliya Open 75 250,0 218,2500

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Shuvalova Tatyana Masters 45-49 75 240,0 215,3972

Men

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  75

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC Classic RAW powerliftig

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight
Gloss Team Town/Country

Squat Benchpress Deadlift
Total Pts Coach



Teen
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Gorodnichev Artem Teen 16-17 82.5 325,0 222,6738
Smetankin Aleksey Teen 13-15 75 237,5 167,4019

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Grodzitskiy Anton Open 90 485,0 306,1563
Privezentsev Artem Open 100 500,0 292,8000

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Voyno Aleksandr Masters 40-44 90 450,0 288,2925



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Korelina Ekaterina Juniors 20-23 (03.12.1998)/22 47,20 1,1942 lichno RUS/Moskva 75,0 77,5 80,0 45,0 50,0 52,5 90,0 92,5 95,0 220,0 262,7240

1. Kochetova Elena Open (03.06.1987)/33 54,60 1,0653 lichno RUS/Moskva 90,0 95,0 97,5 50,0 52,5 55,0 105,0 107,5 110,0 255,0 271,6515 Dosaliyev Vladislav

1. Palkina Anastasiya Open (03.06.1992)/28 65,40 0,9222 lichno RUS/Moskva 95,0 102,5 105,0 55,0 62,5 65,0 100,0 112,5 120,0 287,5 265,1325
2. Chuprakova Ekaterina Open (11.05.1982)/38 66,30 0,9123 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 100,0 110,0 120,0 50,0 60,0 62,5 100,0 115,0 127,5 285,0 260,0197
3. Gusachenko Violetta Open (11.10.1996)/24 66,50 0,9102 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 75,0 85,0 92,5 45,0 50,0 52,5 80,0 90,0 100,0 235,0 213,8970

1. Fedorova Vera Open (20.08.1988)/32 76,10 0,8281 lichno RUS/Moskva 100,0 105,0 110,0 50,0 55,0 60,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 282,5 233,9383

1. Sleptsov Sergey Open (15.02.1993)/27 58,80 0,8495 lichno RUS/Srednekolymsk 130,0 145,0 152,5 95,0 102,5 107,5 185,0 200,0 207,5 455,0 386,5225

1. Kulikov Dmitriy Open (18.04.1988)/32 66,70 0,7561 lichno RUS/Odintsovo 140,0 155,0 155,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 160,0 170,0 180,0 420,0 317,5620

1. Tomchak Andrey Teen 16-17 (01.03.2003)/17 69,10 0,7340 lichno RUS/Moskva 100,0 115,0 125,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 120,0 130,0 145,0 335,0 245,8733
1. Gladkov Anatoliy Open (12.09.1981)/39 75,00 0,6885 lichno RUS/Yakutsk 140,0 145,0 150,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 210,0 220,0 232,5 460,0 316,7330

1. Drozdov Nikita Open (18.01.1987)/33 82,20 0,6461 lichno RUS/Moskva 160,0 175,0 182,5 95,0 105,0 112,5 180,0 205,0 222,5 492,5 318,2289
1. Sobolev Aleksey Masters 40-44 (10.09.1979)/41 80,60 0,6545 lichno RUS/Moskva 150,0 160,0 160,0 110,0 117,5 120,0 170,0 185,0 195,0 462,5 305,7333
1. Stegantsev Andrey Masters 55-59 (27.06.1963)/57 78,70 0,6652 lichno RUS/Moskva 125,0 135,0 140,0 75,0 85,0 85,0 135,0 145,0 155,0 345,0 290,9984 Smirnov Dmitriy

1. Gerchoglo Pavel Open (10.08.1989)/31 89,00 0,6157 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 190,0 210,0 220,0 140,0 155,0 160,0 200,0 220,0 240,0 620,0 381,7340
2. Zmunchile Mikhail Open (25.05.1983)/37 88,80 0,6165 lichno RUS/Moskva 160,0 185,0 192,5 125,0 135,0 142,5 225,0 242,5 247,5 570,0 351,3765
3. Tabanakov Oleg Open (29.04.1989)/31 85,30 0,6313 lichno RUS/Ruza 150,0 165,0 180,0 120,0 135,0 145,0 160,0 185,0 200,0 510,0 321,9375
4. Pavlenko Roman Open (27.06.1990)/30 85,40 0,6308 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 150,0 160,0 165,0 80,0 90,0 97,5 160,0 185,0 200,0 450,0 283,8600
1. Galiullin Evgeniy Masters 40-44 (16.12.1978)/41 90,00 0,6119 lichno RUS/Moskva 155,0 160,0 165,0 100,0 107,5 115,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 447,5 276,5409

1. Kaminskiy Evgeniy Open (07.06.1991)/29 99,20 0,5833 Smirnov Power RUS/Moskva 210,0 230,0 240,0 140,0 155,0 162,5 260,0 280,0 300,0 702,5 409,7682
2. Morozov Igor Open (17.04.1986)/34 94,60 0,5961 lichno RUS/Moskva 150,0 160,0 170,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 160,0 180,0 200,0 500,0 298,0750
1. Shulga Denis Masters 40-44 (23.01.1978)/42 96,60 0,5902 lichno RUS/Moskva 160,0 180,0 185,0 120,0 130,0 132,5 190,0 210,0 220,0 527,5 317,5571

1. Mulikhov Aleksandr Open (12.08.1988)/32 108,70 0,5644 lichno RUS/Dzerzhinsk 180,0 190,0 200,0 160,0 172,5 182,5 200,0 220,0 230,0 602,5 340,0510
2. Ivanov Vladimir Open (19.01.1988)/32 107,60 0,5661 lichno RUS/Pushchino 130,0 140,0 150,0 100,0 110,0 112,5 160,0 175,0 185,0 435,0 246,2535
1. Makarov Andrey Masters 40-44 (18.09.1979)/41 104,60 0,5714 lichno RUS/Moskva 165,0 180,0 190,0 130,0 137,5 145,0 210,0 220,0 235,0 555,0 320,2983 Yakusheva Svetlana

1. Korochkov Vasiliy Masters 45-49 (07.08.1975)/45 137,80 0,5331 lichno RUS/Perm 220,0 240,0 260,0 145,0 155,0 165,0 240,0 260,0 270,0 695,0 390,8676

List absolute winners

Body Weight Category  110

Body Weight Category  140

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  48

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  60

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
AWPC raw powerlifting

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Squat Benchpress Deadlift

Total Pts Coach



Women
Juniors

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Korelina Ekaterina Juniors 20-23 48 220,0 262,7240

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Kochetova Elena Open 56 255,0 271,6515
Palkina Anastasiya Open 67.5 287,5 265,1325
Chuprakova Ekaterina Open 67.5 285,0 260,0197
Fedorova Vera Open 82.5 282,5 233,9383
Gusachenko Violetta Open 67.5 235,0 213,8970

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Tomchak Andrey Teen 16-17 75 335,0 245,8733

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Kaminskiy Evgeniy Open 100 702,5 409,7682
Sleptsov Sergey Open 60 455,0 386,5225
Gerchoglo Pavel Open 90 620,0 381,7340
Zmunchile Mikhail Open 90 570,0 351,3765
Mulikhov Aleksandr Open 110 602,5 340,0510
Tabanakov Oleg Open 90 510,0 321,9375
Drozdov Nikita Open 82.5 492,5 318,2289
Kulikov Dmitriy Open 67.5 420,0 317,5620
Gladkov Anatoliy Open 75 460,0 316,7330
Morozov Igor Open 100 500,0 298,0750
Pavlenko Roman Open 90 450,0 283,8600
Ivanov Vladimir Open 110 435,0 246,2535

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Korochkov Vasiliy Masters 45-49 140 695,0 390,8676
Makarov Andrey Masters 40-44 110 555,0 320,2983
Shulga Denis Masters 40-44 100 527,5 317,5571
Sobolev Aleksey Masters 40-44 82.5 462,5 305,7333
Stegantsev Andrey Masters 55-59 82.5 345,0 290,9984
Galiullin Evgeniy Masters 40-44 90 447,5 276,5409



1 2 3 Rec

1. Petrov Aleksandr Masters 60-64 (17.07.1960)/60 95,00 0,5949 lichno RUS/Domodedovo 240,0 240,0 245,0 240,0 191,3198

List absolute winners
Men

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Petrov Aleksandr Masters 60-64 100 240,0 191,3198

Body Weight Category  100

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC multi ply benchpress

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Benchpress

Result Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec

1. Mohamed Samir Open (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 140,0 150,0 140,0 86,6950
1. Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 140,0 150,0 140,0 89,3825

List absolute winners
Men

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mohamed Samir Open 90 140,0 86,6950

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 90 140,0 89,3825

Body Weight Category  90

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC single ply benchpress

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Benchpress

Result Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec

1. Bukhantseva Irina Masters 45-49 (24.11.1971)/49 59,10 0,9997 lichno RUS/Moskva 50,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 61,1966

1. Lyalyakicheva Tatyana Open (21.03.1978)/42 67,50 0,9000 lichno RUS/Serpukhov 87,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 87,7451
2. Kotenko Alena Open (07.04.1989)/31 67,00 0,9049 Vidnye RUS/Moskva 75,0 77,5 80,0 77,5 70,1298
1. Zhiltsova Kira Masters 75-79 (24.04.1944)/76 65,90 0,9166 lichno RUS/Domodedovo 35,0 40,5 40,5 40,0 68,7854 Petrov Aleksandr

1. Raspopov Yuriy Open (16.12.1992)/27 79,50 0,6606 lichno RUS/Donskoy 192,5 197,5 197,5 192,5 127,1655

1. Mischenko Artem Open (26.06.1984)/36 88,70 0,6169 lichno RUS/Moskva 187,5 187,5 190,0 187,5 115,6594
2. Pankov Boris Open (26.04.1993)/27 89,00 0,6157 lichno RUS/Tula 160,0 175,0 175,0 160,0 98,5120
1. Sklyarov Yuriy Masters 40-44 (17.07.1978)/42 90,00 0,6119 lichno RUS/Novyy Urengoy 160,0 167,5 172,5 167,5 104,5346
1. Vetrov Vladimir Masters 55-59 (02.09.1964)/56 86,50 0,6259 lichno RUS/Domodedovo 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 101,3914 Petrov A.I.

1. Baydyuk Sergey Open (07.04.1993)/27 96,20 0,5914 lichno RUS/Moskva 170,0 180,0 180,0 170,0 100,5380
1. Petrov Aleksandr Masters 60-64 (17.07.1960)/60 95,00 0,5949 lichno RUS/Domodedovo 175,0 185,0 190,0 185,0 147,4757

1. Zhiltsov Igor Masters 50-54 (14.08.1970)/50 133,20 0,5372 lichno RUS/Domodedovo 150,0 160,0 162,5 160,0 97,1258

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Lyalyakicheva Tatyana Open 67.5 97,5 87,7451
Kotenko Alena Open 67.5 77,5 70,1298

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Zhiltsova Kira Masters 75-79 67.5 40,0 68,7854
Bukhantseva Irina Masters 45-49 60 55,0 61,1966

Body Weight Category  140

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC raw benchpress

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Benchpress

Result Pts Coach



Men
Open

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Raspopov Yuriy Open 82.5 192,5 127,1655
Mischenko Artem Open 90 187,5 115,6594
Baydyuk Sergey Open 100 170,0 100,5380
Pankov Boris Open 90 160,0 98,5120

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Petrov Aleksandr Masters 60-64 100 185,0 147,4757
Sklyarov Yuriy Masters 40-44 90 167,5 104,5346
Vetrov Vladimir Masters 55-59 90 130,0 101,3914
Zhiltsov Igor Masters 50-54 140 160,0 97,1258



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Mohamed Rabie Open (10.05.1995)/25 88,50 0,6177 lichno EGY/Egipet 260,0 280,0 300,0 130,0 170,0 185,0 250,0 282,5 752,5 464,8192
1. Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 160,0 180,0 180,0 140,0 150,0 180,0 500,0 319,2234

List absolute winners

Men
Open

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Mohamed Rabie Open 90 752,5 464,8192

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 90 500,0 319,2234

Body Weight Category  90

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC single ply powerlifting

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight
Gloss Team Town/Country

Squat Benchpress Deadlift
Total Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Scherbina Victor Open (01.11.1986)/34 81,90 0,6477 lichno RUS/Tyumen 100,0 100,0 115,0 65,0 70,0 75,0 95,0 100,0 105,0 275,0 178,1038

1. Mohamed Rabie Open (10.05.1995)/25 88,50 0,6177 lichno EGY/Egipet 240,0 240,0 275,0 130,0 250,0 270,0 290,0 640,0 395,3280
2. Vasin Mikhail Open (16.10.1994)/26 88,70 0,6169 lichno RUS/Shatura 215,0 227,5 235,0 140,0 147,5 150,0 240,0 255,0 270,0 632,5 390,1576
1. Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 (28.09.1977)/43 88,10 0,6192 lichno EGY/Egipet 160,0 160,0 160,0 130,0 140,0 200,0 220,0 500,0 319,2234

1. Cheremisin Denis Open (15.08.1991)/29 99,20 0,5833 lichno RUS/Chekhov 240,0 250,0 250,0 185,0 190,0 195,0 250,0 265,0 280,0 710,0 414,1430

-. Semlev Vladimir Open (12.10.1981)/39 108,40 0,5648 lichno RUS/Moskva 180,0 180,0 185,0 130,0 130,0 130,0 170,0 0.00 0,0000

List absolute winners

Men
Open

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Cheremisin Denis Open 100 710,0 414,1430
Mohamed Rabie Open 90 640,0 395,3280
Vasin Mikhail Open 90 632,5 390,1576
Scherbina Victor Open 82.5 275,0 178,1038

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Mohamed Samir Masters 40-44 90 500,0 319,2234

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC Classic RAW powerliftig

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Squat Benchpress Deadlift

Total Pts Coach



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Bondarchuk Elena Masters 40-44 (18.06.1980)/40 60,00 0,9876 lichno RUS/Sankt-Peterburg 132,5 137,5 142,5 92,5 97,5 97,5 155,0 167,5 175,0 402,5 397,5090

1. Doga Victoriya Open (04.09.1982)/38 74,90 0,8368 lichno RUS/Sankt-Peterburg 145,0 155,0 162,5 107,5 115,0 117,5 190,0 202,5 207,5 482,5 403,7801 Taranukhin G.Yu.

1. Chigarev Ruslan Teen 16-17 (10.08.2003)/17 69,00 0,7348 lichno RUS/Moskva 130,0 140,0 150,0 75,0 75,0 85,0 160,0 175,0 185,0 420,0 308,6370

1. Uryupin Vladislav Open (30.04.1996)/24 89,30 0,6145 lichno RUS/Moskva 160,0 165,0 175,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 190,0 215,0 220,0 525,0 322,6387

1. Yakushev Oleg Open (28.07.1989)/31 106,00 0,5688 lichno RUS/Moskva 180,0 195,0 210,0 165,0 175,0 185,0 240,0 260,0 280,0 645,0 366,9082 Broshkin Sergey

1. Zaytsev Aleksandr Masters 40-44 (06.04.1980)/40 117,10 0,5540 lichno RUS/Stavropol 280,0 300,0 180,0 195,0 200,0 280,0 300,0 320,0 820,0 454,2390

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Doga Victoriya Open 75 482,5 403,7801

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Bondarchuk Elena Masters 40-44 60 402,5 397,5090

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Chigarev Ruslan Teen 16-17 75 420,0 308,6370

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Yakushev Oleg Open 110 645,0 366,9082
Uryupin Vladislav Open 90 525,0 322,6387

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Zaytsev Aleksandr Masters 40-44 125 820,0 454,2390

Body Weight Category  125

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  110

World Cup WPC/AWPC/WAA
WPC raw powerlifting

Dolgoprudnyj/Moscow 5 - 6 december 2020 y.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Country
Squat Benchpress Deadlift

Total Pts Coach
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